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Lynx Take

Erb, John D (DNR) <john.erb@state.mn.us> Tue, Feb 18, 2014 at 6:11 PM
To: "Smith, Tamara" <tamara_smith@fws.gov>, "Lightfoot, Jeff (DNR)" <jeff.lightfoot@state.mn.us>, "Abraham,
Jason (DNR)" <Jason.Abraham@state.mn.us>, "Cornicelli, Lou (DNR)" <Lou.Coricelli@state.mn.us>, "Baker,
Richard (DNR)" <richard.baker@state.mn.us>

Hi All:

Per our internal lynx take reporting protocol, this is to alert you that a lynx (reportedly 29 Ib male) was killed in a
coyote snare in the I'Falls work area this past Saturday. More details will be forthcoming when | get them from
the investigating CO.

John

John Erb

Furbearer/Wolf Research Biologist

MN DNR - Forest Wildlife Research Group
1201 E. Hwy 2

Grand Rapids, MN 55744

218.999.7930

john.erb@state.mn.us

https://mail.g oogle.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=2db5aa085a&view=pt&search=inbox&th=144477c20c635b52&siml=144477c20c635b52
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https://mail.google.com/mail/?view=cm&fs=1&tf=1&to=john.erb@state.mn.us

